SCHEDULE OF DATES FOR ADMISSION
AND PAYMENT OF FEES FOR
JANUARY - 2021 SESSION

(Admission Fee/1s Installment; 2" Installment, Late Fee on Examination Form and all other Dues, etc.)

©

For M.B.A Part-1./M.B.A. (Hospitality Management)
Part-I/M.C.A Part-I:
For B.Ed. Part-I

Last Date for Receipt of 2nd Installment of Fee*

BA, B.Com., BCA, CCA, CCU, Diploma Lib. Sc., Yoga and Gita

For continuing (old) students of NEW STUDENTS
all classes including | (AS PER UGC NOTIFICATION)
Diploma/PG Diploma/Certificate
Courses
(a) | Without Late Fee 31.03.2021 (Wednesday)
(b) | With Late Fee of Rs. 500/- 30.04.2021 (Friday) 01.01.2021
(c) | With ITate. Fee of Rs. 1000/- + 31.05.2021 (Monday) 28_0;?2021
Examination late fee of Rs.1000/- (both days incl)
(d) | With late fee of Rs.4000/-*(For BA, B.Com., BCA,CCA
CCU, Dipin Lib. Sc., Yoga, Gita & B.Lib.Sc,B.Ed-II 01.06.2021
Except B.Ed.-1) to
With late fee of Rs.3000/-* (For All Master Degrees & 30.06.2021 Cut Off date for admission
All P.G.Diplomas except MBA-I, MBA(HM)-I & MCA-I) will be 28.02.2021
(e) | With late fee of Rs.8000/-* (For UG and PG Courses |01.07.2021 to 31.07.2021
except MBA-I, MBA(HM)-I, MCA-I & B.Ed.-I) (If last date is holiday,
(4] With late fee of Rs.8500/-* (For UG and PG Courses |01.08.2021 to 31.08.2021 | next working day will
except MBA-I, MBA(HM)-I, MCA-I & B.Ed.-I) be treated as last date).
*(includes late examination fee)

Not Applicable

15.02.2021

Not Applicable

15.02.2021

Admission fee for these courses is not required to be sent alongwith the Admission Form (from A-E). Admission dues
for these courses are to be paid only on demand from the Directorate.

30.06.2021(Wednesday)

All Master Degrees, All PG Diplomas, B.Ed., & B.Lib.Sc.

30.07.2021(Friday)

Late fee for payment of 2" installment of fee after due dates

Rs.1000/-
01.07.2021 to 31.07.2021
BA, B.Com., BCA, CCA, CCU, Diploma Lib. Sc.,
Yoga and Gita 01.08.2021 till commencement of
respective exams Rs. 2000/-
Rs.1000/-
01.08.2021 to 31.08.2021
All Master Degrees, All PG Diplomas, B.Ed.
and B.Lib.Sc. _
01.09.2021 till commencement of
respective exams Rs. 2000/-

*However, the students can also pay both the installments of fee simultaneously at the time of admission.




SCHEDULE OF DATES FOR ADMISSION AND PAYMENT OF FEES FOR

JULY- 2021 SESSION
I (Admission Fee/1s Installment; 2" Installment, Late Fee on Examination Form and all other Dues, etc.)

(A) Last Date for Receipt of Admission Form (A- E) with Fee in the Directorate up to
For continuing (old) students of NEW STUDENTS
all classes including Diploma [(AS PER UGC NOTIFICATION)
/PG Diploma /Certificate Courses

(a) | Without Late Fee 30.09.2021 (Thursday)

(b)

With Late Fee of Rs. 500/-

31.10.2021 (Sunday)

01.07.2021

(c)

With Late Fee of Rs. 1000/- +
Examination late fee of Rs.1000/-

30.11.2021 (Tuesday)

to
31.08.2021
(both days incl)

(d)

With late fee of Rs.4000/-*(For BA, B.Com., BCA,CCA
CCU, Dipin Lib. Sc., Yoga, Gita & B.Lib.Sc,B.Ed-II
Except B.Ed.-I)

With late fee of Rs.3000/-* (For All Master Degrees &
All P.G.Diplomas except MBA-I, MBA(HM)-1 & MCA-I)

01.12.2021
to
31.12.2021

Cut Off date for admission
will be 31.08.2021.

(If last date is holiday,

(e)

With late fee of Rs.8000/-* (For UG and PG Courses
except MBA-I, MBA(HM)-I, MCA-I & B.Ed.-I)

01.01.2022 to 31.01.2022

next working day will be
treated as last date).

®

(B)

With late fee of Rs.8500/-* (For UG and PG Courses
except MBA-I, MBA(HM)-I, MCA-I & B.Ed.-I)
*(includes late examination fee)
For M.B.A Part-1./M.B.A. (HM) Part-l/M.C.A Part-I:
For B.Ed. Part-I

Last Date for Receipt of 2nd Installment of Fee*

BA, B.Com., BCA, CCA, CCU, Diploma Lib. Sc., Yoga and Gita

01.02.2022 to 28.02.2022

Not Applicable

16.08.2021

Not Applicable

16.08.2021

Admission fee for these courses is not required to be sent alongwith the Admission Form (from A-E). Admission dues
for these courses are to be paid only on demand from the Directorate.

©

31.12.2021 (Friday)

All Master Degrees, All PG Diplomas, B.Ed., & B.Lib.Sc.

Late fee for payment of 2" installment of fee after due dates

BA,

Diploma Lib. Sc., Yoga and Gita

B.Com., BCA, CCA, CCu,

31.01.2022 (Monday)

01.01.2022 to 31.01.2022

Rs.1000/-

01.02.2022 till commencement of respective exams | Rs. 2000/-
All Master Degrees, All PG Diplomas, B.Ed. | 01.02.2022 to 28.02.2022 Rs.1000/-
& B.Lib.Sc. Rs. 2000/

01.03.2021 till commencement of respective exams

*However, the students can also pay both the installments of fee simultaneously at the time of admission.

o
©

01744-238518 (DDE Enquiry),
dde@kuk.ac.in e
www.ddekuk.ac.in

0 01744-238628, 01744-238385 (Deputy/Asst. Registrar)
onlineddekuk@gmail.com (for online admission enquiry)

Ofacebook.com/kukharyana

o vc_kuk




